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INDEMNITY

The Western Cape Department of Agriculture prepared this data/information as
accvurately as possible. However, as this document contains data from various
sources, its correctness cannot be guaranteed. Any person using this
information will be doing so at own risk and the said organisation or any other
party will under no circumstances be responsible for any loss suffered by any

person/organisation using the information contained in this document.
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SAFEX Average Monthly Movement

Monthly Average Movement (R/t)

R12 000
R10 000
R8 000
R6 000
R4 000
R2 000
R_ . . .
Q —%—Wthe Clg{ouze Q —OO:Yellow L\\Q}mze S %;\ Wheat & erO—SunﬂeQwers &
< < N Q QX S N S5 0 © 2 0
N N o ks S S < xO N N
© @ w s 5 o K @
@ < P

@ Western Cape
aaes) Government



SOURCE

DATA SUPPLIED BY: htips://www.sagis.org.za/

SAGIS
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https://www.sagis.org.za/

Thank you

J Murdoch
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